
City of Fairway, Kansas

Outstanding Debt and Summary of Future Payments 

9/30/2021

Repayment Stormwater Utility Fund & Administration &

Source Debt Service

Grand

Series 2016-A Series 2019-A Total Bond Debt

Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Service

2022 215,000          4,300           219,300        50,000        7,750    57,750          45,000         51,185      96,185        175,000         63,400      238,400      80,000         47,415       127,415      739,050              

2023 50,000        7,250    57,250          45,000         50,330      95,330        405,000         59,900      464,900      85,000         45,015       130,015      747,495              

2024 50,000        6,750    56,750          50,000         49,475      99,475        410,000         51,800      461,800      85,000         42,465       127,465      745,490              

2025 50,000        6,250    56,250          150,000       48,525      198,525      415,000         43,600      458,600      90,000         39,915       129,915      843,290              

2026 50,000        5,750    55,750          155,000       44,775      199,775      430,000         35,300      465,300      90,000         38,115       128,115      848,940              

2027 50,000        5,250    55,250          160,000       40,900      200,900      435,000         26,700      461,700      90,000         36,315       126,315      844,165              

2028 50,000        4,750    54,750          160,000       36,900      196,900      445,000         18,000      463,000      95,000         34,155       129,155      843,805              

2029 50,000        4,250    54,250          170,000       32,100      202,100      455,000         9,100        464,100      95,000         31,875       126,875      847,325              

2030 55,000        3,750    58,750          170,000       27,000      197,000      100,000       29,500       129,500      385,250              

2031 55,000        3,250    58,250          175,000       21,900      196,900      100,000       27,000       127,000      382,150              

2032 55,000        2,750    57,750          180,000       16,650      196,650      105,000       24,000       129,000      383,400              

2033 55,000        2,200    57,200          185,000       11,250      196,250      110,000       20,850       130,850      384,300              

2034 55,000        1,650    56,650          190,000       5,700        195,700      110,000       17,550       127,550      379,900              

2035 115,000       14,250       129,250      129,250              

2036 115,000       10,800       125,800      125,800              

2037 120,000       7,350         127,350      127,350              

2038 125,000       3,750         128,750      128,750              
215,000          4,300           219,300        675,000      61,600  736,600        1,835,000    436,690    2,271,690   3,170,000      307,800    3,477,800   1,710,000    470,320     2,180,320   8,885,710           

Series 2012-A $215,000

Series 2014-A $675,000 Principal Interest Total

Series 2015-A $1,835,000

Series 2016-A $3,170,000 2022 $94,236 $5,979 $100,215

Series 2019-A $1,845,000 2023 $96,368 $3,847 $100,215

Total Debt $7,740,000 2024 $98,548 $1,667 $100,215

12/31/2020 TOTAL $289,152 $11,493 $300,645

Debt Service Fund
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